
Statement of Votes Cast
Fulton County, Georgia

General Municipal Runoff Election
December 3, 2019

Official and Complete
CITY OF COLLEGE PARK

Date:12/06/19
Time:17:38:12

Page:1 of 2

Jurisdiction Wide
    CP01B
    CP011
    CP012
    CP02
    CP04A
    CP04B
    CP05B
    CP051
    CP06A
    CP07B
    CP07C
    CP07D
    CP07E
    CP07F
    CP081
    CP083
    CP084
    CP08A
    Total

Reg. Voters Cards Cast % 
Turnout

TURN OUT

406 95 23.40%
1266 336 26.54%
1404 435 30.98%
1116 208 18.64%

12 1 8.33%
36 8 22.22%

156 13 8.33%
1693 336 19.85%

684 11 1.61%
9 0 0.00%

276 4 1.45%
777 16 2.06%
115 2 1.74%
227 4 1.76%
346 1 0.29%
210 0 0.00%

2 0 0.00%
735 4 0.54%

9470 1474 15.56%
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Jurisdiction Wide
    CP01B
    CP011
    CP012
    CP02
    CP04A
    CP04B
    CP05B
    CP051
    CP06A
    CP07B
    CP07C
    CP07D
    CP07E
    CP07F
    CP081
    CP083
    CP084
    CP08A
    Total

Reg. Voters Times 
Counted

Total Votes J. LONGINO (I) B. MOTLEY BROOM

COLLEGE PARK MAYOR

406 95 95 28 29.47% 67 70.53%
1266 336 334 77 23.05% 257 76.95%
1404 435 435 121 27.82% 314 72.18%
1116 208 208 74 35.58% 134 64.42%

12 1 1 1 100.00% 0 0.00%
36 8 8 7 87.50% 1 12.50%

156 13 13 3 23.08% 10 76.92%
1693 336 336 116 34.52% 220 65.48%

684 11 11 5 45.45% 6 54.55%
9 0 0 0 - 0 -

276 4 4 1 25.00% 3 75.00%
777 16 16 4 25.00% 12 75.00%
115 2 2 0 0.00% 2 100.00%
227 4 4 3 75.00% 1 25.00%
346 1 1 1 100.00% 0 0.00%
210 0 0 0 - 0 -

2 0 0 0 - 0 -
735 4 4 1 25.00% 3 75.00%

9470 1474 1472 442 30.03% 1030 69.97%


