Statement of Votes Cast Fulton County, Georgia General Municipal Runoff Election December 3, 2019 Official and Complete CITY OF COLLEGE PARK Date:12/06/19 Time:17:38:12 Page:1 of 2

	TURN OUT							
	Reg. Voters	Cards Cast	% Turnout					
Jurisdiction Wide								
CP01B	406	95	23.40%					
CP011	1266	336	26.54%					
CP012	1404	435	30.98%					
CP02	1116	208	18.64%					
CP04A	12	1	8.33%					
CP04B	36	8	22.22%					
CP05B	156	13	8.33%					
CP051	1693	336	19.85%					
CP06A	684	11	1.61%					
CP07B	9	0	0.00%					
CP07C	276	4	1.45%					
CP07D	777	16	2.06%					
CP07E	115	2	1.74%					
CP07F	227	4	1.76%					
CP081	346	1	0.29%					
CP083	210	0	0.00%					
CP084	2	0	0.00%					
CP08A	735	4	0.54%					
Total	9470	1474	15.56%					

Statement of Votes Cast
Fulton County, Georgia
General Municipal Runoff Election
December 3, 2019
Official and Complete
CITY OF COLLEGE PARK

Date:12/06/19 Time:17:38:13 Page:2 of 2

	COLLEGE PARK MAYOR								
	Reg. Voters	Times Counted	Total Votes	J. LONGINO	(I)	B. MOTLEY BROOM			
Jurisdiction Wide									
CP01B	406	95	95	28	29.47%	67	70.53%		
CP011	1266	336	334	77	23.05%	257	76.95%		
CP012	1404	435	435	121	27.82%	314	72.18%		
CP02	1116	208	208	74	35.58%	134	64.42%		
CP04A	12	1	1	1	100.00%	0	0.00%		
CP04B	36	8	8	7	87.50%	1	12.50%		
CP05B	156	13	13	3	23.08%	10	76.92%		
CP051	1693	336	336	116	34.52%	220	65.48%		
CP06A	684	- 11	11	5	45.45%	6	54.55%		
CP07B	9	0	0	0	-	0	-		
CP07C	276	4	4	1	25.00%	3	75.00%		
CP07D	777	16	16	4	25.00%	12	75.00%		
CP07E	115	2	2	0	0.00%	2	100.00%		
CP07F	227	4	4	3	75.00%	1	25.00%		
CP081	346		1	1	100.00%	0	0.00%		
CP083	210	0	0	0	-	0	-		
CP084	2		0	0	-	0	-		
CP08A	735		4	1	25.00%		75.00%		
Total	9470	1474	1472	442	30.03%	1030	69.97%		